
Project:  Dalworth Recreation Center Expansion

Breakdown of Change Order 04

Item Amount

Change Shower Doors 4,390.89$            

Materials Testing Allowance 20,000.00$          

Soda Blast Testing on Beams & Ceiling 1,500.00$            

Extension of Electrical to ONCOR Serv. 5,261.36$            

Adjust parking lot approx 10' north 5,584.45$            

Breakmetal trim at door jambs 851.04$               

Scoreboard bracing 835.76$               

Revise lighting for offset fixture for G bracket 274.97$               

Revise metal trim at downspout of old section 3,863.16$            

Soda blast & stain of gym ceiling & beams 41,813.04$          

Add faux wood braces at east end of gym 1,115.73$            

Install furdown at #106 to cover utilities 1,069.18$            

Add laminate chair rail to meeting room 1,018.06$            

Revise drainage and paving at playground 15,878.10$          

Perimeter Fencing & mow strip at parking lot 45,306.00$          

Add (2) vent wells for fitness room 2,522.22$            

Revise exterior painting of brick 6,948.01$            

Gym wood ceiling stain to match existing 954.43$               

Revise (2) backboards to clear units 3,047.36$            

Gym wood floor logo and stain treatment 2,780.40$            

Revise security door latches (2,125.00)$           

Re-locate exit sign from aerobics to gym n.w. 246.56$               

Extend sidewalk per Engineering Inspection 1,022.60$            

Revise Security System to Avigilon per I.T. 774.00$               

Seal ceramic floor tile grout 4,100.00$            

Provide & install revised modem to access control 247.69$               

Provide landscape to add sod per modified plan 3,490.00$            

Deduct remaining contingency & pier allowance (121,592.80)$       

Revise perimeter landscape at wall and street 14,169.33$          

Security System additions to cameras and controls 24,706.05$          

Total amount of Change Order 04 90,052.59$          


